03-21-2002

FORM P	TO-1595	RECO			U.S. DEPARTMENT OF COM	MERCE
i			10202	*** **** (E#		۲ 0
	as & Halsey LL Honorable C				original documents or copy thereof.	<u> </u>
1.	Name of	conveying party(ies):	3/1//	22	onginal documents or copy thereor	709381
2.	Name an	d Address of receiving	party(ies):			100°;
		LIMITED iikodanaka, 4-chome				
	Nakahara	a-ku, Kawasaki-shi va 211-8588 Japan				
3.	<u>X</u> 8	f conveyance: Assignment Security Agreement		Merger Change of Name		
		Other: n Date(s): <u>February</u> :	28, 2002			
4.	This (a)	A SOFTWA	d together with a of the application ION PROCESSII RE PROGRAM	is/are: <u>February</u> NG SYSTEM, INFO FOR EXECUTING	28, 2002 DRMATION PROCESSING N SUCH METHOD, AND INFO FTWARE PROGRAM	
	(a) F	document is being filed Patent Application No(s Patent No(s).	d after filing of the s)/, f , issued	e application: iled	; or	
5.	STAAS & Attention: 700 Eleve	d address of party to v HALSEY LLP H. J. Staas enth Street, N.W., Suit con, D.C. 20001	·	Our Docket: 161	document should be mailed: 4.1227 66EBRS51 00000049 10093819 40.00	di
3 .	Total num	nber of applications an	nd patents involve	ed: <u>1</u>		
7.	_X_ E	(37 CFR 3.41) inclosed authorized to be charge				
3.		Account No.: 19-3935 uplicate copy of this pa			to be charged to this Deposi	t Account)
9.	To the be	nt and signature. Lest of my knowledge al true copy of the origin		egoing information i	is true and correct and any a	ttached
	aas, Reg. of Person S	<u>No. 22,010</u> Signing	Sign	Man at we	<u>March 11, 2002</u> Date	-
				Total nu	ımber of pages including cov	er sheet: 2
DO NOT US	SE THIS SPACE					

PATENT REEL: 012687 FRAME: 0517

U.S. ASSIGNMENT

5 LH 7/84

JITSU LIMITED	<i>)</i>	·		
1, Kamikodanaka 4-chome, Na	akahara-ku, Kawasa	aki-shi, Kanagawa 211-8588 Japan		
		4		
	~ <u>~~~</u>			
	•			
sinafter, "ASSIGNEE"), the receipt of which transfers to ASSIGNEE the entire and exclu-	is hereby acknowledged, t sive right, title and interest	he undersigned ASSIGNOR hereby sells, assigns to the invention entitled		
of Invention)				
FORMATION PROCESSING SYSTEM	1, INFORMATION PRO	CESSING METHOD, A SOFTWARE PROG		
R EXECUTING SUCH METHOD, AM	ND INFORMATION STO	DRAGE MEDIUM COMPRISING SUCH SOF		
OGRAM ng to international Patent Application PCT/Ji s was executed on even date herewith or, i	and/or for a secuted, was:	which application for Letters Patent of the United		
executed on	; (Insert date of exe	cuvon of application, If not concurrent)		
filed on	Any registered att	orney of STAAS & HALSEY, 700 Eleventh		
Serial No;	Street, N.W., Was	Street, N.W., Washington, D.C. 20001 (202/434-1500) is hereby authorized to insert in (b) the specified date, when		
val, substitute, reissue or reexamination app	plication based thereon, for	n said application and any continuation, division, the full term or terms for which the said Letters ly, hereinafter, "said application(s) and Letters		
all acts which the ASSIGNEE may deem rection for said invention, including in the preprint(s), in any interference, relasue, reexaminath may arise or be declared in relation to same.	necessary, desirable or exposeration and prosecution of sation, or public use proceeding, such acts to include but	charge to but at the expense of said ASSIGNEE, edient, for securing, maintaining and enforcing sid application(s) and the issuance of said Letters ag, and in any litigation or other legal proceeding not be limited to executing all papers, including sworn testimony, and obtaining and producing		
WITNESS WHEREOF, the undersigned inve	intor(s) has (have) affixed h	is/her/their signature(s).		
Typed Name & Signature of Inventor(s))	(Date)	(Typed Name & Signature of Witness(es))		
	· ·	02 Tashika Min 11		
Tusanki Dannen	February 28, 20	or Journa Mundane		
Insanki Dannen asaaki Daimon	February 28, 20	Toshiko Miyaji		
Jusanki Daimon	February 28, 20	Toshiko Miyaji		
	February 28, 20	Toshiko Miyaji		
	February 28, 20	Toshiko Miyaji		

PATENT REEL: 012687 FRAME: 0518

RECORDED: 03/11/2002